
Sl.No. Particulars Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

1 Convergence Steel 8,898.00                              8,898.00                              

2 Best HR Solution 409,710.00                          348,086.00                          

3 Vijay Laxmi Industries 29,214.00                            29,214.00                            

4 Mayura Steel Pvt. Ltd. 429,093.00                          429,093.00                          

5 Praxair India Pvt.Ltd. 325,234.51                          314,230.86                          

6 HESCOM 83,476.00                            83,476.00                            

7 Arudhati Enterprises 24,635.00                            24,132.00                            

8 Arudhati Traders 94,643.00                            94,643.00                            

9 Sree Enterprises 135,018.00                          127,117.00                          

10 N B Engg Works 47,865.20                            42,164.00                            

Total 1,587,786.71                       1,501,053.86                       

HARDROCK ATTACHMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Detail of Claims Received from Operational Creditors 
except Workmen and Employees




